Dimensions (Inch)
Type ASB End Support Block
Type SB End Support Block
Type SPPB Super Plus and SSEPB Super Smart Ball
Bushing Pillow Blocks
Type SPTWN Super Plus and SSETWN Super Smart Ball
Bushing Twin Pillow Blocks

ui
de
s
End Support Linear Guide 1NA with 2 Pillow Blocks (Dimensions in mm)
Part Number
Nom.
Dia.
L1 L3 L4 H H1 B Bb B9 Pillow Block
Shaft Support
With Type ASB
Shaft Supports
With Type SB
Shaft Supports
Type ASB Type SB
1NA-M08-NMO 1NA-M08-NNO 8 32 18 10 30 15 32 32 35 SPPB-M08-XS ASB-M08-XS SB-M08-XS
1NA-M12-NMO 1NA-M12-NNO 12 39 20 12 38 20 43 42 43 SSEPB-M12-XS ASB-M12-XS SB-M12-XS
1NA-M16-NMO 1NA-08-NNO 16 43 24 16 47 25 43 50 53 SSEPB-M16-XS ASB-M16-XS SB-M16-XS
1NA-M20-NMO 1NA-12-NNO 20 54 30 20 55 30 60 60 60 SSEPB-M20-XS ASB-M20-XS SB-M20-XS
1NA-M25-NMO 1NA-16-NNO 25 67 38 25 65 35 78 74 78 SSEPB-M25-XS ASB-M25-XS SB-M25-XS
1NA-M30-NMO 1NA-20-NNO 30 79 40 28 75 40 87 84 87 SSEPB-M30-XS ASB-M30-XS SB-M30-XS
1NA-M40-NMO 1NA-24-NNO 40 91 48 32 95 50 108 108 108 SSEPB-M40-XS ASB-M40-XS SB-M40-XS
End Support Linear Guide 1NA with 1 Twin Pillow Block (Dimensions in mm)
Part Number
Nom.
Dia.
L2 L3 L4 H H1 B Bb B9 Pillow Block
Shaft Support
With Type ASB
Shaft Supports
With Type SB
Shaft Supports
Type ASB Type SB
1NA-M08-PMO 1NA-M08-PNO 8 62 18 10 30 15 32 32 35 SPTWN-M08-XS ASB-M08-XS SB-M08-XS
1NA-M12-PMO 1NA-M12-PNO 12 76 20 12 38 20 43 42 43 SSETWN-M12-XS ASB-M12-XS SB-M12-XS
1NA-M16-PMO 1NA-08-PNO 16 84 24 16 47 25 43 50 53 SSETWN-M16-XS ASB-M16-XS SB-M16-XS
1NA-M20-PMO 1NA-12-PNO 20 104 30 20 55 30 60 60 60 SSETWN-M20-XS ASB-M20-XS SB-M20-XS
1NA-M25-PMO 1NA-16-PNO 25 130 38 25 65 35 78 74 78 SSETWN-M25-XS ASB-M25-XS SB-M25-XS
1NA-M30-PMO 1NA-20-PNO 30 152 40 28 75 40 87 84 87 SSETWN-M30-XS ASB-M30-XS SB-M30-XS
1NA-M40-PMO 1NA-24-PNO 40 176 48 32 95 50 108 108 108 SSETWN-M40-XS ASB-M40-XS SB-M40-XS
Shaft Deflection Note: Load limit may be below the dynamic load rating due to shaft deflection. Bearings can accommodate up to 1/2° deflection. See Engineering section
(page 257) for Deflection calculations.
Dynamic Load Capacity Matrix (100 km travel) Dynamic Load Capacity Matrix (100 km travel)
Linear Guide Assembly

Part Number
Nom.
Dia.
A1 B B3 H1 H3 L3
N3
N4
Mass
(kg)
Part Number
Nom.
Dia.
A2 B4 Bb H1 H2 H4 L4
N5 Mass
(kg)Bolt Dia.
ASB-M08-XS 8 16,0 32 22 15 28 18 3,5 M4 0,04 SB-M08-XS 8 16 25 32 15 5,2 27 10 4,5 0,03
ASB-M12-XS 12 21,5 43 30 20 36 20 5,3 M6 0,10 SB-M12-XS 12 21 32 42 20 5,5 35 12 5,5 0,06
ASB-M16-XS 16 26,5 53 38 25 43 24 6,6 M8 0,15 SB-M16-XS 16 25 40 50 25 6,5 42 16 5,5 0,11
ASB-M20-XS 20 30,0 60 42 30 51 30 8,4 M10 0,23 SB-M20-XS 20 30 45 60 30 8,0 50 20 5,5 0,21
ASB-M25-XS 25 39,0 78 56 35 61 38 10,5 M12 0,41 SB-M25-XS 25 37 60 74 35 9,0 58 25 6,6 0,35
ASB-M30-XS 30 43,5 87 64 40 71 40 10,5 M12 0,53 SB-M30-XS 30 42 68 84 40 10,0 68 28 9,0 0,52
ASB-M40-XS 40 54,0 108 82 50 88 48 13,5 M16 0,99 SB-M40-XS 40 54 86 108 50 12,0 86 32 11,0 0,92
End Support Material: Aluminum Alloy Grey Anodized End Support Material: Iron
RoundRail Linear Guides
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98